
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Text

1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Motion approving Amendment No.1 to a contract with Bath Engineering for design, bid and
construction phase services for the Museum of Science & History mechanical improvements, in the
amount of $26,415 for a total restated contract amount of $63,645, located in City Council District 1,
effective upon notice to proceed, with funding approved and available from Bond 2018 Libraries and
Cultural Facilities.

File #: 20-0097, Version: 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 4/8/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

